
Organization Name Name of Primary Contact Email Phone Type of Volunteer Positions Link to Organization Page
Anna Marie's Alliance Casaundra Heinen casaundrah@annamaries.org 320-251-7203 Child mentors, Front Desk Assistant https://annamaries.org/volunteer/ 
Big Brothers Big Sisters of 
Central Minnesota

Emmitt Edwards emmitt@bigdefenders.org 320-258-4537 Mentoring youth in community based, school based, bigs on campus, or sports 
buddies

https://www.bigdefenders.org/ 

Boys & Girls Clubs of Central MN Rachel Gaetz rgaetz@bgcmn.org 320-257-5109 Youth Development https://www.bgcmn.org/volunteer/ 
Catholic Charities Chloe Otten Chloe.Rowland@ccstcloud.org 320-229-4590 Food Shelf volunteers, Senior Dining volunteers https://www.ccstcloud.org/volunteer 
CentraCare - St. Cloud Hospital Megan Richert RichertM@centracare.com 320-255-5638 Health care related www.centracare.com/volunteer 
Central Minnesota Habitat for 
Humanity

Chad Johnson CJohnson@cmhfh.org 320-406-0447 Helping to build Habitat homes- tasks vary on each home and stage of building 
process

https://www.cmhfh.org/ 

Central MN Sexual Assault 
Center

Andrew Kaehler akaehler@cmsac.org 320-251-4357 24-hour crisis intervention advocate and other community events  https://cmsac.org/volunteer-service-learning-
opportunities/  

Country Manor Campus Inga Gerads igerads@countrymanor.org 320-258-8936 Visit residents one on one, Assist with a variety of activities, Bring around the 
book cart and offer books to residents, Bring residents to church services

https://www.countrymanorcampus.org/volunteering 

Girl Scouts of Minnesota and 
Wisconsin Lakes and Pines

Micaela Bethke mbethke@girlscoutslp.org 320-247-4569 Assistant Troop Leader, After-School Program Facilitator, Event/Camp Volunteer https://www.girlscoutslp.org/en/for-volunteers/why-
volunteer.html 

Good Shepherd Community Janette Ditlefsen janetteditlefsen@gsc-mn.org 320-258-8661 Activity assistance in a nursing home, senior living setting. https://goodshepherdcampus.org/volunteer-application 
Higher Works Collaborative Islam Abuhadid islam.abuhadid@hwcmn.org 320-774-1588 Community relation building. BIPOC community outreach. MLK Learning Center. 

BIPOC volunteers.
https://www.hwcmn.org/contact 

Homeless Helping Homeless Mary Fleegel hfleegel@aol.com 612-868-0464 Reception area at Lincoln Center; Sorting donations; Serving residents snacks 
etc.; help with Web and facsbook page

http://www.homelesshelpinghomeless.org 

Jugaad Leadership Program Eunice Adjei info@jugaaglp.org Event Planning and Marketing www.jugaadlp.org 
League of Women Voters St. 
Cloud Area

Judy Foster jfoster58@charter.net 320-240-6362 Voter Registration, help with social media, candidate forums https://www.lwvsca.org/what-we-do 

Pathways 4 Youth Ashley Miller ashley.e.miller@lssmn.org 320-316-1637 Volunteer positions could include front desk assistance, youth assistance, 
stocking pantry, accepting donations, manning booths at events, meals, etc.

https://www.pathways4youthmn.org/volunteer 

Planned Parenthood Morgan Muelken mmuelken@ppncs.org 952-484-4559 10-12 positions open in a peer education program where students volunteer 
their time to attend meetings once a week for 8 weeks to learn how to be a peer 
educator and learn more about different sexual health topics. Additionally, 
opportunities to table at different community events where Planned Parenthood 
is attending, and other help as needed.

https://www.plannedparenthood.org/get-involved/jobs-
and-volunteering 

Pregnancy Resource Center Dana Ripka danaripka@preghelp.com 320-253-5333 We are looking for A-team speakers, mentors, nurses and day-to-day volunteers https://www.preghelpfriends.com 
St. Cloud Unitarian Universalist 
Fellowship

Tom Hergert tom.hergert@gmail.com 320-493-2515 Technology support for hybrid Zoom/in person meetings, beginning Sept. 11. https://www.uufstcloud.org/ 

St. Croix Hospice Tara Van Berkom tvanberkom@stcroixhospice.com 612-477-4952 Administration, Bereavement, Virtual https://www.stcroixhospice.com/volunteer/ 
St.Cloud Area School District 742 Nantha Viswanathan Nantha.Viswanathan@isd742.org 320-370-8209 Volunteers range from helping in events to help tutors students. https://www.isd742.org/domain/501 
TakeAction Minnesota Cierra Brown cierra@takeactionminnesota.org 612-670-2433 Trainings and Outreach https://www.mobilize.us/takeactionminnesota/ 
True Friends Briana Schultz brianas@truefriends.org 320-342-8054 At this time, we have Cabin Assistants to help with summer camp. We might 

have other opportunities opened by September.
www.truefriends.org/volunteer/ 

U.S. Department of Veterans 
Affairs, Veterans Health 
Administration - St. Cloud VA 
Health Care System 

Debra Breth debra.breth@va.gov 320-252-1670 
ext. 6709

Patient Escorts & Ambassadors, Pharmacy Assistants, Volunteer Drivers & Kiosk 
Attendants

https://www.va.gov/st-cloud-health-care/work-with-
us/volunteer-or-donate/ 

United Way of Central 
Minnesota

Mary Krippner mkrippner@unitedwayhelps.org 320-333-3328 Many local community volunteer options www.unitedwayhelps.org 
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